
1. 

Agreement No. 21-508 

Agreement No.: 535-FCPEl-2020-Al 

CALIFORNIA MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES AUTHORITY 

PARTICIPATION AGREEMENT AMMENDMENT 

COVER SHEET 

Fresno County (Participant") desires to participate in the Program identified below. 

Name of Program: Fresno County Prevention and Early Intervention (FCPEI) 

2. This Participation Agreement Amendment modifies the original Term of Program as follows: This 
program will begin upon the date of execution of the Participation Agreement 535-FCPEl-2020 
and continue through and including June 30, 2023 with the option for early termination or 
extension as provided for in the Participation Agreement 535-FCPEl-2020. 

3. This Participant Agreement Amendment modifies the original Funding by $100,000. The 
maximum amount payable under this Agreement is $633,010.00. 

4. This Participation Agreement Amendment modifies the original Program Overview with the 
addition of: 

• Evaluation of the Fresno County PEI Program: Multi-Agency Access Program 
("MAP") 

4. All other terms of Participation Agreement No. 528-TSMFIP-2020-FC, not cited in this Agreement 
Amendment, shall remain in full force and effect. 

5. Authorized Signatures 

CalMHSA 

Signed : ______________ Name (Printed): Amie Miller, Psy.D., MFT 

Date: ------------------Title : Executive Director 

Participant: FrzJen o' nty 

Signed : h Name (Printed): Steve Brandau --7+- -+----------

Title : Chairman of the Board of Supervisors of the County of Fresno Date: D,_~ tY. ga?t 

Signed, &e , ~ ••rl ):.~ Name (Printed), 
Title: Clerk of the Boar 

I 
Date: 

Fresno County Participation Agreement 

Pagel of 2 



Agreement No.: 535-FCPEI-2020-A1 

Fresno County Participation Agreement – Fresno County Accounting Form 

 Page 2 of 2 

 

 

PARTICIPATION AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF FRESNO 

AND 

CALIFORNIA MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES AUTHORITY 

 

Agreement No.: 535-FCPEI-2020-A1  Term: July 1,2020 through June 30,2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FOR FRESNO COUNTY ACCOUNTING USE ONLY: 

 

Fund/Subclass:   0001/10000 

Organization:    56304776 

Account/Program:  7295  




